Tennessee Department of Children’s Services

Education Specialists & Cell Numbers By Region

Specialists


 County

Specialists


 County

	Susan Brown          Cell 423-827-4442

Tennessee Valley 
5600 Brainerd Rd, Suite C-20

Chattanooga, TN   37411
(423) 296-2272 

Fax: (423) 296-8937
Susan.E.Brown@tn.gov 
	Bledsoe           Bradley    Franklin         Grundy         Marion           
	McMinn Meigs              Polk         Rhea               Sequatchie
	Mary Lyell         Cell (865) 228-3640     

Knox County 

2600 Western Ave.
Knoxville, TN 37921
(865) 329-8879 ext: 1090   

Fax: (865) 525-7198  
Mary.Lyell@tn.gov 
	Knox County

	Stephen Headley   Cell- (931) 698-4596

South Central 

1400 College Park Drive, Suite A

Columbia, TN   38401

(931) 490-6067     Fax: (931) 490-6118        
Stephen.Headley@tn.gov 
	Bedford          Coffee      Giles               Hickman      Lawrence       Lewis
	Lincoln          Marshall    Maury           Moore      Perry              Wayne
	Kendra Taggart   Cell – (731) 225-4389

Southwest
225 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive

2nd Floor
Jackson, TN   38301
(731) 421-2141  Fax:(731) 265-2016                    Kendra.Taggart@tn.gov 
	Chester             Decatur    Fayette             Hardeman    Hardin             
	Haywood   Henderson        Lauderdale  Madison           McNairy        Tipton

	Kissten Harris        Cell – (901) 573-8219

Shelby County

1991 Corporate Ave, 5th Floor
Memphis, TN   38132
(901) 348-3666 Fax : (901) 396-1462
Kissten.Harris@tn.gov

Nakeisha Griffin          Cell (901) 573-8220

Shelby County 

1991 Corporate Ave, 5th Floor

Memphis, TN   38132

 (901) 348-3662 Fax: (901)396-1462
Nakeisha.Griffin@tn.gov 

	Shelby County

All Memphis City and Shelby County Schools: A – K
Memphis Recovery

Focus

Magnolia View - DCS
Shelby County
All Memphis City and Shelby County Schools: L – Z


	Rex Kitts         Cell – (865) 712-1096
East 

182 Frank L Diggs Dr.

Clinton, TN   37716

(865)425-4516  Fax: (865)  463-9556
Rector.Kitts@tn.gov
Steve Dugger    Cell (423) 736-4815

Smoky Mountain 
Hamblin County DCS
1108 Gateway Service Park Rd.

Morristown, TN 37813

(423) 318-6026  Fax: (423) 587-7063

Steve.Dugger@tn.gov 
	Anderson 
Blount

Campbell
Morgan             

Claiborne

Cocke

Hamblen          Hancock

Jefferson         
	Scott                Union         

Grainger          

Sevier

	Rebecca Whitehead   Cell (931) 239-3884
Upper Cumberland 

600 Hearthwood Ct.
Cookeville, TN   38506

(931) 646-3028 Fax : (931) 372-2513
Rebecca.Whitehead@tn.gov 
	Cannon            Clay  Cumberland    Dekalb

Fentress            Jackson

Macon
	Overton Pickett             Putnam              Warren  White               Van Buren 
Smith        
	Joy Olexa       Cell – (731) 225-6489

Northwest 

1418 Stad Ave
Union City, TN   38261
(731) 886-6862

Fax: (731) 884-1472                       
Joy.Olexa@tn.gov 
	Benton
Carroll
Crockett
Dickson

Dyer

Gibson

Henry
	Houston

Humphreys

Lake
Obion

Stewart

Weakley



	Jennifer Woods    Cell: (615) 218-8756
Davidson County
900 Second Ave North
Nashville, TN  37243

(615) 532-1561  FAX: (615) 532-9814

Jennifer.Woods@tn.gov 
	Davidson Co

	
	Loura Tipton    Cell (423) 202-6465
Northeast 

2557 Plymouth Rd.

Johnson City, TN   37601

(423) 979-5287    FAX 423-979-6384
Loura.Tipton@tn.gov
	Carter            Greene        

Hawkins
Johnson

	Sullivan

Unicoi             Washington

	Nakiesha Walker   Cell: 615-626-9738

Mid-Cumberland 

200 Athens Way, Suite A
Nashville, TN   37243
(615) 360-4386  Fax: (615) 360-1204

Nakiesha.Walker@tn.gov
	Cheatham

Montgomery

Robertson

Sumner
	
	Kimberly Buckner  Cell 423-208-8437
Tennessee Valley

5600 Brainerd Road, Suite 602C

Chattanooga, TN  37411
(423) 634-3760    Fax: (423) 296-9134

	Hamilton  

Loudon  

Monroe

Roane

	

	Vickie Jones     Cell  615-626-6471
Mid-Cumberland

200Athens Way, Suite A

Nashville, TN  37243

615-532-6148        Fax:615-360-1204

Vickie.Jones@tn.gov
	Rutherford

Trousdale

Williamson

Wilson
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Contact






Regions
	Mary Meador, Director of DCS Education

615-360-4342   mary.meador@tn.gov
	

	Jeff Finney, Consultant for East and West Tennessee

423-979-5244  jeffery.finney@tn.gov
	TN Valley Region, Knox County, East, Smokey Mountain, Northeast, Hamilton County, Shelby County, Southwest, Northwest

	Jay Stetzel, Consultant for Middle Tennessee  

615-360-4339   jay.stetzel@tn.gov
	Upper Cumberland, Mid-Cumberland, Davidson County, South Central

	Angela Hughes, Juvenile Justice Programming
615-360-4360 angela.hughes@tn.gov
	Salena Buress, Education Fiscal Consultant
615-360-4338  Salena.Buress@tn.gov  

	Cyndi Chester, Juvenile Justice Testing Coordinator
615-360-4340  Cyndi.Chester@tn.gov
	Jennifer Crim,  EDPlan / RTI2 Consultant
615-360-4387 Jennifer.Crim@tn.gov

	Shirley Verble, Administrative Secretary

615-360-4350 shirley.verble@tn.gov
	Aimee Lashlee, Ed. Consultant

615-360-4325  Aimee.E.Lashlee@tn.gov


